

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO.9200 OF 2016

**BALAJI KISAN KADAM AND OTHERS
VERSUS
MOHD MURAD ALI MOHD ISMAIL DIED THROUGH LRS ZAHEDA
MURADALI AND OTHERS**

...

Advocate for Petitioners: Mr. Ravi Khandebharad h/f Mr. V. D. Salunke
Advocate for Respondent No.6/6-E: Mr. Hamza Khan I. Pathan

...

CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.

DATE : 4th April, 2022

ORDER :

1. Time to carry out the amendment is extended by one week.
2. Stand over to 13/06/2022.

[NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.]