

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

984 WRIT PETITION NO.4355 OF 2014

985 WRIT PETITION NO.4361 OF 2014

986 WRIT PETITION NO.9617 OF 2014

987 WRIT PETITION NO.9664 OF 2014

988 WRIT PETITION NO.5552 OF 2016
WITH CA/4668/2017 IN WP/5552/2016

989 WRIT PETITION NO.8925 OF 2016
WITH CA/2459/2018 IN WP/8925/2016

990 WRIT PETITION NO.9200 OF 2016

991 WRIT PETITION NO.4183 OF 2017

992 WRIT PETITION NO.11101 OF 2017

993 WRIT PETITION NO.2521 OF 2018
WITH WP/9165/2014 WITH WP/2510/2018
WITH WP/9164/2014 WITH WP/9163/2014

995 WRIT PETITION NO.8896 OF 2018

997 WRIT PETITION NO.13268 OF 2018

998 WRIT PETITION NO.1560 OF 2019

999 WRIT PETITION NO.1659 OF 2019
WITH CA/3276/2019 IN WP/1659/2019

1000 WRIT PETITION NO.1878 OF 2019
WITH WP/1902/2019 WITH CA/2592/2022
IN WP/1878/2019

1001 WRIT PETITION NO.4832 OF 2019

1002 WRIT PETITION NO.4885 OF 2019

1003 WRIT PETITION NO.8870 OF 2019

1004 WRIT PETITION NO.12854 OF 2019

1005 WRIT PETITION NO.325 OF 2020

WITH WP/326/2020

1006 WRIT PETITION NO.799 OF 2020

1007 WRIT PETITION NO.1038 OF 2020

1008 WRIT PETITION NO.1078 OF 2020

WITH CA/4916/2022 IN WP/1078/2020

WITH CA/10768/2021 IN WP/1078/2020

1009 WRIT PETITION NO.3732 OF 2020

1010 WRIT PETITION NO.4645 OF 2020

1011 WRIT PETITION NO.7608 OF 2020

1012 WRIT PETITION NO.7940 OF 2020

1013 WRIT PETITION NO.8032 OF 2020

1014 WRIT PETITION NO.2232 OF 2021

1015 WRIT PETITION NO.6476 OF 2021

1016 WRIT PETITION NO.7149 OF 2021

1017 WRIT PETITION NO.11996 OF 2021

1018 WRIT PETITION NO.438 OF 2022

1019 WRIT PETITION NO.1015 OF 2022

WITH CA/12362/2022 IN WP/1015/2022

1020 WRIT PETITION NO.1051 OF 2022

WITH CA/2408/2022 IN WP/1051/2022

1021 WRIT PETITION NO.2793 OF 2022

1022 WRIT PETITION NO.3245 OF 2022

1023 WRIT PETITION NO.3400 OF 2022

1024 WRIT PETITION NO.3451 OF 2022

1025 WRIT PETITION NO.4497 OF 2022

1026 WRIT PETITION NO.4562 OF 2022

1027 WRIT PETITION NO.4969 OF 2022

1028 WRIT PETITION NO.5970 OF 2022

1029 WRIT PETITION NO.6342 OF 2022

WITH WP/7514/2022

1030 WRIT PETITION NO.6828 OF 2022

WITH WP/6835/2022 WITH CA/12050/2022

IN WP/6828/2022 WITH CA/12056/2022

IN WP/6835/2022

1031 WRIT PETITION NO.7027 OF 2022

1032 WRIT PETITION NO.7070 OF 2022

1033 WRIT PETITION NO.7702 OF 2022

1034 WRIT PETITION NO.7821 OF 2022

1035 WRIT PETITION NO.7973 OF 2022

1036 WRIT PETITION NO.8215 OF 2022

1037 WRIT PETITION NO.8354 OF 2022

1038 WRIT PETITION NO.8577 OF 2022

1039 WRIT PETITION NO.8601 OF 2022

1040 WRIT PETITION NO.8602 OF 2022

1041 WRIT PETITION NO.8766 OF 2022

1042 WRIT PETITION NO.9670 OF 2014

...

CORAM : SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.

DATE : 11-10-2022

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the matters are adjourned to 30.11.2022.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)

GGP