

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

937 WRIT PETITION NO.9200 OF 2016

**BALAJI KISAN KADAM & OTHERS
VERSUS
MOHD MURAD ALI MOHD ISMAIL DIED THROUGH
L.Rs.ZAHEDA MURADALI & OTHERS**

...

**CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.
DATE : 05.01.2023**

P.C. :

- 1] Notices are awaited.
- 2] List this matter on 06.02.2023.

**[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]
JUDGE**

DDC